EQUIPO 6 CLUB

UNION MAGDALENA
MANAQOS
MILLONARIOS FC
ALIANZ FC CHIA
RICARDO ROZO
CHACHOS FC
UNION MAGDALENA
MANAOS
FC REY
CHACHOS FC
FC REY
CHACHOS FC
R8R RAFAROBAYO
CD INDEPENDIENTE
CD INDEPENDIENTE
MILLONARIOS FC
UNION MAGDALENA
ACA. DE FUTBOL DE ZIPAQUIRA
ACA. DE FUTBOL DE ZIPAQUIRA
CHACHOS FC
RICARDO ROZO
CD INDEPENDIENTE
LIONTA

ACA. DE FUTBOL DE ZIPAQUIRA

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

FESTIV

:APERTURA

CARNET

201
284
390
255
109
369
202
289
181
365
176
356
237
143
142
398
197
326
338
357
122
131
312

322

APELLIDOS

SALAZAR GUERRERO
NINO HERNANDEZ
ROJAS SALCEDO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
NINO DiAzZ
OQUENDO DE ANGEL
GUERRERO PENA
GOMEZ SOLANO
CHAPARRO CORTES
ACOSTA RAMOS
CRISTO GUTIERREZ
BECERRA CANAS
GONZALEZ ROA
RODRIGUEZ ESCAMILLA
ARCOS FERIA
CAPERA SANCHEZ
GUTIERREZ GRANADOS
BERMUDEZ SALGADO
ACHURY MARTINEZ
SEIJA CARPIO
VALERO MUNERA
CASTRO PALACIOS
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ

OSORIO GALVIS
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NOMBRES GOLES
ASAHEL SANTIAGO 30
CRISTIAN DAVID 13
URIEL SANTIAGO 10
DANIEL ALEJANDRO 10
DAVID SAMUEL 9
AMIHUG ALEJANDRO 9
CARLOS DANIEL 3
JULIAN STEVEN 3
KEVIN FABIAN 5
CRISTIAN JAVIER 5
JUAN FELIPE 4
SHERMAN MAKALLISTHER 4
CARLOS STIVEN 4
JUAN FELIPE 4
JOSE IGNACIO 4
MAICOL STIVEN 4
FERNANDO JAVIER 4
DIEGO ALEXANDER 4
DAIMER SANTIAGO 4
JUAN SEBASTIAN 4
ESNEIDER JULIAN 4
ARCELIO 4
JUAN JOSE 3
CRISTIAN CAMILO 3
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
MANAOS 281 RAMIREZ BUITRAGO KEVIN JAVIER 3
MANAQOS 282 NIETO MOLANO DIEGO ALEJANDRO 3
ACA. DE FUTBOL DE ZIPAQUIRA 325 ZAMBRANO CELY DAVID STIVEN 3
ACA. DE FUTBOL DE ZIPAQUIRA 334 SANCHEZ HURTADO MANUEL ALEJANDRO 3
FC REY 172 GARRIDO MONTANA ANDRES FELIPE 3
MILLONARIOS FC 386 BELTRAN ROCHA ESTEBAN 3
RICARDO ROZO 112 MARTINEZ MOSQUERA YILVER SANTIAGO 3
RICARDO ROZO 108 GUEVARA ACOSTA JOSEPH STICK 3
UNION MAGDALENA 216 PINTO BALLESTERO JUAN CARLOS 3
CD INDEPENDIENTE 134 AYALA LIMA OSCAR ALEJANDRO 3
CD INDEPENDIENTE 147 ARDILA SANCHEZ JUAN MIGUEL 3
CD INDEPENDIENTE 133 BOLAGAY VILLEGAS DANIEL SANTIAGO 3
CHACHOS FC 372 OSORIO FIERRO DOMENIC SANTIAGO 3
R8R RAFA ROBAYO 243 VELANDIA PENUELA ALEXIS DEIVY 3
FC REY 1185 CAMPOS LUGO VICTOR 2
FC REY 184 RINCON CAMACHO JONATHAN DAVID 2
CD INDEPENDIENTE 141 MOSQUERA ANAYA JANIER 2
CD INDEPENDIENTE 154 MARIN BELENO KEVIN DAVID 2
CHACHOS FC 373 HERNANDEZ AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 2
CHACHOS FC 352 JUAN PABLO FERNANDEZ SANABRIA 2
FC REY 167 ORTIZ NOGUERA NICOLAS FERNANDO 2
FC REY 166 GONZALEZ SEGURA SAMUEL SANTIAGO 2
FC REY 161 RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ MATEO 2
CHACHOS FC 363 CRAIG MENDOZA IMANOL ENRRIQUE 2

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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EQUIPO 6 CLuB

ALIANZ FC CHIA
FC REY
R8R RAFAROBAYO
RICARDO ROZO
MILLONARIOS FC
MILLONARIOS FC
RICARDO ROZO
MANAOS
MANAQOS
UNION MAGDALENA
RICARDO ROZO
LIONTA
ALIANZ FC CHIA
CD INDEPENDIENTE
CD INDEPENDIENTE
CD INDEPENDIENTE
RICARDO ROZO
RICARDO ROZO
CD INDEPENDIENTE
RICARDO ROZO
UNION MAGDALENA
R8R RAFA ROBAYO
ALIANZ FC CHIA

UNION MAGDALENA

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET

266
177
233
119
393
400
103
293
288
207
105
309
259
138
136
135
118
114
137
125
191
241
256

194

APELLIDOS

REYES IBANEZ
ROJAS RODRIGUEZ
RUBIANO SALAS
REYES PINEROS
ALVAREZ MANCERA
BERNAL CARO
MORENO REINA
PAEZ CORTES
HERNANDEZ SIERRA
CUERO VALENCIA
SANCHEZ CASTRO
VANEGAS HERNANDEZ
PRIETO VARGAS
ROJAS REYES
CAMARGO RINCON
BARON ALVAREZ

REYES PINEROS

RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS

SANCHEZ TIJARO
VARON MENDOZA
BOLANO PALMERA
DELGADO ARDILA

ROJAS ROZO

AGUILAR BARBOZA

!
%

NOMBRES
EDWIN SANTIAGO
JUAN VALENTIN
DAVID MARTIN
SERGIO ANDRES
ALAN DAVID
LENNIN CAMILO
JOSHUA NICOLAS
JOHAN ALEJANDRO
JUAN PABLO
ALBEIRO
RAMON JUNIOR
NICOLAS ANDRES
JUAN DAVID
DANIEL SANTIAGO
STEVEN ALEJANDRO
OSCAR DAVID
JUAN SEBASTIAN
DANIEL MATEO
STEVEN
JORGE ANDRES
EDGAR DAVID
NELSON FABIAN
MANUEL JOSE

MAICOL ANDRES
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EQUIPO 6 CLuB

ALIANZ FC CHIA
ACA. DE FUTBOL DE ZIPAQUIRA
UNION MAGDALENA
ACA. DE FUTBOL DE ZIPAQUIRA
UNION MAGDALENA
UNION MAGDALENA
ACA. DE FUTBOL DE ZIPAQUIRA
ALIANZ FC CHIA
CHACHOS FC
LIONTA
LIONTA
MANAQOS
MANAQOS
FC REY
FC REY
FC REY
FC REY
MANAQOS
MANAQOS
R8R RAFAROBAYO
CHACHOS FC
R8R RAFA ROBAYO
CHACHOS FC

MILLONARIOS FC

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET

253
339
199
336
205
208
323
270
379
311
1175
285
286
175
173
170
169
296
299
245
1172
249
374

384

APELLIDOS

ESPINOZA VASQUEZ
TRUJILLO CASTRO
NUNEZ GUEVARA

TUTA FRANCO
RODRIGUEZ CAICEDO
RUEDA PENUELA
GARCIA ROMERO
LEON AVELLA
BRINEZ CARVAJAL
ALFARO VANEGAS

RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN

OROZCO SOLANO
CARDOZO SOTO

RIANO TELLEZ
ROJAS CORTES
ROJAS RINCON
RINCON HENDE
VIEDA CASTILLO
PATINO DURAN

QUINTERO PINEROS

CARDENAS GARCIA

MONTOYA MORALES

VERTEL AVILEZ

BAUTISTA HERNANDEZ

!
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NOMBRES
JICKSON OSWALDO
SANTIAGO
KEVIN ENRIQUE
JUAN SEBASTIAN
ADWER DAVID
JEFFERSON DAVID
FREDY ALEJANDRO
JUAN ESTEBAN
JUAN ANDRES
JHON
JUAN
ELKIN SMITH
STEVEN ALEJANDRO
CARLOS ANDRES
SAMUEL DAVID
KEVIN SANTIAGO
IVAN FELIPE
DANIELA
DANIEL SEBASTIAN
RONAL CAMILO
JUAN CARLOS
NICOLAS
JONNIER

DIEGO BAUTISTA
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
CHACHOS FC 367 VILLALOBOS GALLETH NEIMER 1
R8R RAFA ROBAYO 221 ROBAYO CARDONA NICOLAS 1
R8R RAFA ROBAYO 227 SEPULVEDA ARBELAEZ EDISON STYP 1
CHACHOS FC 359 PULGARIN CASTILLO DILAN ESTEBAN 1
LIONTA 307 VARGAS CLAVIJO ANDREY SANTIAGO 1
R8R RAFA ROBAYO 242 MENESES ORTIZ JEAN PIERRE 1
LIONTA 306 VERA DAZA RONAL STIVEN 1
CD INDEPENDIENTE 153 ROJAS HERRERA JUAN MANUEL 1
MILLONARIOS FC 382 PASTRANA LEIVA MATEO 1

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

Pdagina 5de 5



